>
&
s
—d
£
©
I
(=]
D

k=

S
6%
Y

S

>

/

ORUSHLESS
-
Chassis Assembly

9022X-STGRY
9022X-BLK opt.
9022X-GRAY opt

= IAITMIPEDE

9026-SLGRY
9026 opt.

467-GRAY
467-BLUE opt.

;a
b
\ )

9023-STGRY
9023 opt.

A

6724-BLK —
6724 opt

REV 260514-R00

See Parts List for a complete
listing of optional accessories.

Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Every attempt has been made to ensure
the accuracy of this drawing; however, Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors.



P SESCAE Driveshafts Assembly

-
Driveshafts SRIIHLESS
Front Driveshaft Assembly Rear Driveshaft Assembly
Available fully assembled as part #9051 %5452)( Available fully assembled as part #9052
|

2535 ﬁ

3
1
410 CCS 'T
|
|

3937
4x12BCS | T
[l

3x15 BCS

Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice.
Every attempt has been made to ensure the accuracy of this drawing, however Traxxas cannot
be held responsible for typographical or other errors. See Parts List for a complete listing of optional accessories.

REV 260514-R00



8037 opt

opt.

8347 90376 opt. 6742 \

NL M4x0.7 Flanged 9037R opt. 67426 opt. 0022X.STGRY | 2535 746;@1(3@
17aTa ot Q037 GAY opt, 3642X aar 9022X-BLK opt. 4x10 CCS 74616 opt
1747 ggt 5;511 ; 7At © 3x12 CSS opt. 9022X-GRAY opt. ‘ 7461X opt

: opt. | 2580 3 ! :
6x12x4 BB / 9032 7461-ORNG opt.

Front Differential Assembly

1747R opt.
1747T opt. @, ") e ;7 gogze opt. 7461-PINK opt.
Pl

¢ 9032R opt. 3037 1 7461-RED opt.
o080 90327 opt. 412BCS - y < S AR
= / <
3981 - opt. - - 57 31585
6x9.5%0.5 TW . ! \/ 2579
S o | 2754 2579 o 3x15 BCS
5120A OON 3x15 chs% T—; &
5120 opt. 2580 > o 9051 i ) ~
12x18x4 BB 3x20 BCS >> %) 9051R opt. 6788 opt. 4 |t
= ; 5119 . '
042 1005488 o0 |

6788 opt.

P 9
5.9

~ _ 9042X opt.

7 O P :

3x12 CSS AN 6788 opt.‘

3655-SLGRY
3655-BLK opt. —
3655-BLUE opt. 9042
3655-GRN opt.  9042X opt.

6x
5379%
5370R opt, 5788 0Pt
6788 opt.

3655-0RNG opt. 6834 opt.

7 o
6882
= 6788 opt. & 2579

3655-RED opt.  52mm B (&
7468-SLGRY 3938 -7 bresopt |
74687 ggts. ® J 4x14 BCS e & } !
ool [ s |
3x15 BCS! Z‘T ! P : § N
T & R Blrom ol .\/»}}\
J e iy N { \ . 25@Cs O T Bnopt ;\‘.,;\_'7,‘//44 b
> | _67880opt.  3655-SLGRY 7 1 BBE >~ (s .
- — 6381 9042 P 2754 5 W22
7464 [] 7465 - 6823 N ~ 3655-BLK opt. — &5 X2 I~ (NEZETR
7464T opt. || 7465T opt. 6823G opt. )| I | 9042X opt. 233655-BLUE Opt. S \ ') ;;_,-z-@
Front (long) || Rear (xx-long) 6823R opt. ‘ I | 6834 opt. A 3655-GRN opt. ! 3642X S / WISt
B sl | s T
-| b 1741
7469-STGRY opt. OPL 3x15BCS | ’ g N opt. e _ 3@0BOS™ / 9075-SLGRY
7as6opt.| @7 Bearon) , / i 1552 - . s e 9075 opt.
;ﬁggé opE. 7467-STGRY opt. [ ‘ Lol 3) 9042’ ot | N N opt. > /&
opt. )
74868 opt. TaorAopt. ’ | gasx SO PMI 4552 gnaaxopt |/ 903G opt. VA o
7466X opt. 74676 opt ! S, 2545 3x8 CS 4 9032R opt. 5 /4 ¥
7466-PINK opt. 7467R opt. l 5x8x2.5 PB or ez e T @069 8347
7466-XGRY opt, 7467X opt. | ggjgx 5114 opt. ——36x05MW S 903K opt. / o NL M4x0.7 Flanged
Front (long) 7467-GRAY opt. opt. 2585 axio cos 082-GRAYopt | 1/ 1747A opt.
7467-PINK opt ’ | 845G opt. 58x2.5P8 X 9037 | % 6845X 17476 opt
pt. ' 6845R opt. 3967 ¢ 5114 opt 9037X opt. | o081 '
7468-SLGRY § 7467-XGRY opt. 6845T ont 2x10 CSS opt. PL | 6x9.5x0.5 TW 1747P opt.
7468 opt. Rear (xi-long) : ‘ b % g ) 6845 - o03rA oot i74Ropt
R S 2 90377 opt. opt
7440 opt 743 opt ! = - 9037-GRAY op.
P! P! | J
7441 opt. 7443 opt. @B 1 \ !
;iﬁg OP}. ;ﬁ; 0p§. ‘ 6845X 4 9579 / Install with rim facing upward.
opt. % opt. S :
(Front) (Rean) : s < 3x15BCS BeRopt P
- XBX2. '6742Xopt. L~
7468-SL6RY & 2583 T Biq4opt 2 4
8459-SLGRY 3 S - e,
3229 8459 opt, < SN U \\éts
2.5x10CS 8459-SLGRY - = 5x8x2.5 PB
X &y 7463 N 5114 opt.
raB-SLERt % 483 o ~ g X
7468 opt. 4x10CCs BRUSHLESS
2542
REV 260514-R00 4x12 CCS Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Every
See Parts List for a complete attempt has been made to ensure the accuracy of this drawing; however, Front Assem bly

listing of option

al accessories. Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors.

9038-SLGRAY
9038-GRAY opt.
9038G opt.
9038R opt.
9038T opt.
9038X opt.

3x10 BCS

7461-STGRY
7461 opt.
N 74616 opt.
> 7461X opt.
> 7461-0RNG opt.
- 7461-PINK opt.
axisBCS 7461-RED opt.




= TAITIPEDE
X

9039-SLGRAY
7462-STGRY 9039-GRAY opt.
7462-GRAY opt. 90396 opt. 9078X MEL G Ea e
7462-ORNG opt. gggg# opt. 2577 3x19.5S
7462-PINK opt. opt. 3x10 BCS
a2 kD o S on s670 Rear Assembly
7462Gopt. P 418 BCS
037 7462X opt./ /, . %
NL M4x0.7 Flanged p—-— - P8 qo7ax
s 90506 opt. @ 34195
1747P opt. i 1 ao7ex @
1ATR Rt Joo07 opt. N | 5186 opt.
AL opt. 2081 9050X opt. A = 9579 | 5186A opt.
OPL Go505TW  9050-GRAY opt. “7462-STGRY e 3x15 803 |
e 7462-GRAY opt. ~ ﬁ |
< 2580 7462-ORNG opt. - |
) 7N 3x20 BCS _ 7462-PINK opt._ | 9036 7”1 - 90760pt. | 2582
ok ~ ; ~~ 3x15BCS | 7462-RED opt. : | L L+* 3x30 BCS
(i ~. P A 74626 opt "q
; ~ - 25719 7462X opt ! ‘
S - 3x15 BCS op
5117 opt. - 454 A 34 7462 opt ’ ’ e
6x12x4 BB / 0 X" 2580 0036 < Rear Difforential Assorml
5120A > & ) P 3x20 BCS | | 5 3 ear Differential Assembly
5120 opt. b ‘ i | = 6789 opt.
12x18x4 BB 08 : | 13670
LOXi

6879R opW.

/ 6789 opt.
it ) 8x16x5 BB | oz | GeoR ot -7
opt. < =5 6789 opt. 9042X opt.| 6823-GRAY opt. /
3655-SLGRY - 3965 6834 opt. ‘ 6823-0RNG opt. _
3655-BLK opt. S 25808 samm | P
305-BLUE opt. 5 6789 opt, ‘ | .
- opt. %
3655-ORNG opt. s | 5119 ‘ 2579 Sy
3BESRED ot Py 10x15x4 BB -
: 6879 6882X / | 10ei 3x15 BCS i
9022X-STGRY 1 6879R opt, 6789 opt. | Qe L A
9022X-BLK opt. i 6789 opt. /
9022X-GRAY opt, A A 5120 ) L~ 7454 2580
12x18x4 BB <
_ p . 3x20 BCS ~_

|
|
‘ ‘ |4 /‘ 9050 9050T opt.
‘ 2 o | 9052R opt.* 90506 opt. 9050X opt. 9075-SLGRY
| _ ! \ - J \J050R opt. 9050-GRAY opt. 9075 opt.
| |
P - ) i 5120A ) 3081
> . - 6x9.5%0.5 TW
L~ g //b ©) - / | R / B 3
" | X
L o 9069 el NL M4x0.7 Flanged
= - bt = 1747A opt.
& ] 17476 opt.
6829 || 2552 3655-SLGRY  6x12x4 BB 1747P opt.
# AN e T e T ot
| | ¢ -BLUE opt. 1747T opt.
7 5 i 0a2x opt. 3050-GAN ol o
- - opt.
V 2551 3655-RED opt.
0—"5q0ccs
13193; BCS
1
5 *Requires 5117 or 5117A ball bearing for installation.
REV 260514-R00
See Parts List for a complete

Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Every attempt has been made to ensure

listing of optional accessories. the accuracy of this drawing; however, Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors.



= TAITIPEDE

ORUSHLESS,

Transmission Assembly

2575
? 3x6 BCS

6%%77-7SLGRY
opt.

3229 @& 6877A opt.
2510 CS |]

6890
6890R opt. 2550
6890X opt. 3x8 CCS

6890-GRAY opt.
6890-0RNG opt.
2

e, 2577

i
& 3x10 BCS -

s
[]—_ 2577
3X10BCS -

7 6780A opt.
- 6781 opt.
9081
6780 opt.
_~6780A opt.
-7 6781 opt.
6888 2522;
- 4x3 GS 2.5x10 CCS
7 ese8Xopt

9081

6780 opt.
6780A opt.
6767X-BLUE 6781 opt.

6767X opt.

. 6888 9 =
GEETX-BLIE ~° es8Bopt
6765 op. " N o 6842X 50T opt.
6765A gbt. > 5119A
6765G opt. TRy 9 10x15x4 BB
6780 opt.
6780A opt.
6781 opt.
. 2523 REV 260514-R00
See Parts List for a complete 2.5x10 CCS Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Every attempt has been made to ensure
listing of optional accessories. the accuracy of this drawing; however, Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors.

9022X-STGRY
9022X-BLK opt.
9022X-GRAY opt.



= TAITIPEDE

ORUSHLESS,

Body Assembly

9012
9010
@ 4859 I
3x10 FCS ! ‘
@ 9010 ‘
o
|

- 9010 |
9017 ‘ it
9010 ’ 9017
|

4859 ® 9010
3x10 FCS ¥

Completed Assembly (view from bottom)

3x12 CS

REV 260514-R00

I = a < 4
See Parts List for a complete 312 CS Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Every attempt has been made to ensure
the accuracy of this drawing; however, Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors.

listing of optional accessories.



